

## PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44959873

---

Data publicarii	18.12.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 846,32 RON - 846,32 RON

---

Descriere: SUPER 25KG RIGIPS PT ROST 40BUC/PAL (BUC) 1BFSAC.SUPER25 4.0 52.940 211.76 3787  
PARCHET STEJAR BALTIC 10MM 1.535MP (MP) 3AB103787AC4 4.605 43.698 201.23 VATA  
MULTIROCK C 50/600/1200 10.8MP/BAX ROCKWOOL (MP) 1EBMULTIROCKC50 10.80 9.244  
99.83 GIPSCARTON 12.5MM SINIAT 1200\*2600 72BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CAGKNA125SINIA 4.0  
20.588 82.35 GLET CT127 20KG/SAC CERESIT (BUC) 1BECT127 2.0 33.615 67.23 PROFIL MET  
CD60 3M 0.5MM 12BUC/LEG 240BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBCD603 6.0 7.127 42.76 PROFIL MET CW75  
3M 0.5MM 12BUC/LEG 144BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBCW753 4.0 10.085 40.34 PROFIL MET UW75 3M  
0.5MM 12BUC/LEG 144BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBUW753 3.0 10.083 30.25 ISOFOAM XPS 6MM  
1\*0.5/BUC (DOW) (MP) 1EADOW06 5.0 5.042 25.21 DISC SCAI 225/60 PS33CK 302043 (BUC)  
4BL302043 4.0 2.520 10.08 DISC SCAI 225/80 PS33CK GLS52 302044 (BUC) 4BL302044 4.0  
2.520 10.08 DISC SCAI 225/120 PS33K 210130 (BUC) 4BL210130 4.0 2.520 10.08 DISC SCAI  
225/100 PS33K 224731 (BUC) 4BL224731 4.0 2.10 8.40 D.SCAI PS33CK 225/40 GLS52  
302042 (BUC) 4BL302042 2.0 3.360 6.72

---